
Attachment 1 
 

COUNTY OF HUMBOLDT 
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS 

CONSTRUCTION OFFICE 
1106 SECOND STREET 

EUREKA, CA 95501 
PHONE (707)445-7448, FAX (707)445-7409 

 
 

 
Bid Results 

Bridge Preventive Maintenance Project 
Various Locations throughout Humboldt County 

Federal Project Numbers BPMP-5904(140), BPMP-5904(154), & BPMP-5904(155) 
Contract Numbers 216140, 216154, & 216155 

 
 

 Engineer’s Estimate $   884,800.00 

1. Mercer-Fraser Company, Eureka, CA $1,005,051.00 

2. TPA Construction, Rocklin, CA $1,353,505.00 

3. Wahlund Construction, Inc., Eureka, CA $2,250,478.00 

Anticipated construction costs for the project are as follows: 

 Construction $1,005,051.00 

 Contingencies (10%)  $    100,500.00 

 Subtotal  $1,105,551.00 

 Construction Administration (15%)  $   150,000.00 

 TOTAL  $1,255,551.00 
 


